
From: 

To: Jeffrey Epstein

Subject: Schedule Oct. 22-31, 2014 
Date: Tue, 21 Oct 2014 20:43:10 +0000 

Wet Oct 22, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: o depart Paris today at 10:20am. Rec. Loc# TRRAO1) 

Reminder: n NY for: NYSCF Annual Translational Research Conference. The Rockefeller 
University, Pane laigre Scale, Big Data: Stem Cell Innovation", 1230 York Ave, NYC. be speaking 10:40 
AM - 12:10 PM. 

Reminder: No steam at 71st from Oct 22 10pm to Oct. 23 Sam 

3:00pm Appt w. 

4:00pm Appt v 

Thurs. Oct 23, 2014 LSJ-NY 

6:00am Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive NY 

12:00pm TENTATIVE Appt iv 

4:00pm Appt 

TBD Woody Allen (waiting forMo speak with Woody) 

TBDI 

Fri. Oct 24. 2014 NY 

zeeds to get back to me) 

EFTA00360614



Reminder: back on the island today 

Reminder: would like to see you while you are in Paris 

Reminder off today and Monday Oct 27th to be with her husband during his security clearance interview 
(she is required to attend) 

9:00am TENTATIVE Go See 432 Park Building with 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

2:00pm Appt and 

TBD Woody Allen (waiting forEto speak with Woody) 

TB zeeds to get back to me) 

Sat Oct 25, 2014 NY-PARIS 

Reminder: to arrive Paris Gare Du Nord at 11:17am today 

TBD Depart NY (wit 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Sun. Oct. 26, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder.=o depart Paris Gam Du Non! at 9:13am today 

Mon. Oct 27, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: 'manny' to stay in an apt 

Tues. Oct 28, 2014 PARIS 

z izTBD Pre Dinner Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations (Invite from eed 
details) 
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Wed. Oct 29, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: Follow up 
will.

TBD Symposium on Reconstructing Beethoven's Improvisations at MIT Lab Complex 

Thurs. Oct 30, 2014 PARIS 

Fri. Oct 31, 2014 PARIS 

Reminder: Halloween 

Reminder: has her Spa Day at the Ritz today, Complements of you 
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